Line Item Item Description

1

2
3
4

Class D Patches, Type |, 3 Inch
Class D Patches, Type Il, 3 Inch
Class D Patches, Type lll, 3 Inch
Class D Patches, Type IV, 3 Inch

Base Bid Total:

Schroeder Asphalt
Services

UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension

SY
SY
SY
SY

200 $ 80.00 $16,000.00
800 $ 57.00 $45,600.00
1100 $ 45.00 $49,500.00
5500 $ 37.50 $206,250.00

$317,350.00

2020 MPI Asphalt Patching Results

A Lamp
Unit Price Extension
S 100.00 $20,000.00
S 80.00 $64,000.00
S 70.00 $77,000.00
S 65.00 $357,500.00
$518,500.00

Builders Paving

Unit Price

S 52.00
S 51.00
S 50.00
S 49.50

Extension
$10,400.00
S 40,800.00
S 55,000.00
S 272,250.00
$378,450.00

J.A. Johnson

Unit Price  Extension
S 60.00 $12,000.00
S 59.00 $47,200.00
S 35.00 $38,500.00
S 34.00 $187,000.00
$284,700.00

Unit Price

S 35.00
S 30.00
S 30.00
S 30.00

Chicagoland Paving
Extension

$7,000.00
$24,000.00
$33,000.00
$165,000.00

$229,000.00
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